

Marshall County Commissioners Monday, May 6, 2024 Agenda

Live Stream: https://www.youtube.com/@MarshallCountyIN

Highway Department – Jason Peters 8:30 am CCMG-2024 Bid Opening CCMG-2024 Grant Agreement 2023 Annual Operational Report 8:40 am Marshall County Council on Aging – Janis Jeffirs Holiday Quarterly Report 2025 INDOT Application - Resolution 2024-2: Section 5331/5339 8:50 am Marshall County HOPE – Thomas Kinnaird 9:00 am Marshall-Starke Development Center – Rick Thompson 9:10 am Attorney Report – James Clevenger 9:20 am **County Auditor Report** Minutes - April 15, 2024 Executive Session Minutes - April 15, 2024 Litigation & Security Executive Session Minutes – April 15, 2024 Appointment of Public Official Accounts Payable Claims **Payroll Claims** Annual Report - Congressional Township Fund & Common School Fund 9:30 am Public Comments 9:40 am **Commissioner Items** Prosecutor Child Support Copier Purchase **BZA Alternate Appointment**

Adjournment

Marshall County Tourism Board Appointments